
In L ! • .. . . 1 _ I I I

1 tIS fUME t 1CqMSS'4
S•I W,•02F-- 1-

DEC 1_• 0 g! -•-. "obelow
,,SMr mud- cow '.a u13v ,.nt

.S. E4ea ,r egu.lAtnty CReuioI U.S. Wth1sxar pege•lnary causion
Div. of Cmntracts I Div. of Contracts

*Atbb: Mr. mike Will* 301-492-3621 maix stop tWD.-0t-n1U(
mii Sitop D-O1-B1ON
waukingtnw, DC 20555 uabLingtwon. D 20555

Lfl[ MSO wnuO =mn p. a.... ..8P .. ...

IVY ?LRUWXS GRM, LW-

15204 lam= ORVIM 110 tr9M1 o 01-27-05-308

lKIC ULLE IM 208504613 .. ....

cm3 ,, vm. i K 09-29-2005
11. M.1148 lM MaY APPLS TO, ASiWUMUNThN OF SLSTAIO12 " S,,bsunds flbb hi ~t , 4. 1."bermurt .li ,m h~a•mmp•fs lI s•ac. O mssasac.

4ftwaft~,ur Apr ap-a Wlwwlun i~tidi bjAm Owumb s flh. W~md flw0m Lmss PAIMiS!N MMF 'IAC-
fQOaro M wECwV Al AT 7W FCU= DEOMTEOOR TE RECMPT O OP•P• •R M TO• "ro I AND WE, OPEC*= LAYfltiuT UIu~ll •fl(YOUIt OP:Ribyave• swa •wdwl, Suargmr ahluy abr•ind, mam ds -yj K l
bruspmim skIm,• ipausd im ishua or Smr mawm sho flui warnin mdia amidmnflasmt wit cuid peb=rb Urn qIinuih InmpO&OMDMFOOF pp a __a _________

*.fWSU~af~fll p 4 3Z1 f Pr ao.306 K it No. Z01l-79-51-E-144
C: 2M (hLugaer.: $19,425.00 KATe 611430t~lfQlflt±S~::G."75. uOf2lfllz 8

12z
4 5

&tfll
UOIUM99:26 475 MM6173% $12ý9SQAO

n il T1 WPL r wY ToM --- OlUIS. F CONiB Wnll ,

IT =30ýIME*W"WTOOFAMMM' m 'OIN"MI4-
nisowa gum smlflpnwqrwt apumg~~y -nuawer mmwM*s 14465 WTIEOCICWT cm ma mew.-

ftflfl dpwdfaf A 2.217-0t Option to nftead Services Servicess

2.IUPORTANT: cawfl jw r'ot J*E muysn.PM won Sb s1-mutea antwpsbU bso fik

The follOWi4g chamnge ar hereby incoqtorated Into Deintry Oridbr No. DR-211-05-300:
1. Inatne the period of perfozuncxe througft 3/3L11f.
2. The Delivery Oxter ceiling is bareby tnxreaned by 818,TS0-00 fron $196,345.00 to $21S,093.00.

Waefr to page, 2 tor details.

Total Oaigetia wJiMta $11.470.00 4Chah•g)
Total 0•.11mg am t: $215,093.00 (changed)
Period of Pnrforfbnce: 9/29/05 - 3/31113 (changed

•,. mare pilb.n l~w€ Wmwgw s e TgO lvcWV ('apmfll, I

SCntracting Officer

lam__ L'g7t NL
aflase-

NiOl~ .ADDnlO C
erSAMIF Om ~

SUM F&%%V COMPLM
DECJ 4 NOW



DR-27-05-308
Modification No. 6

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance through
March 31, 2011, which increases the delivery order ceiling by $18,748.00 from
$196,345.00 to $215,093.00 and (2) provide incremental funding in the amount of
$19,425.00, thereby increasing the amount of funds obligated from $100,045.00 to
$119,470.00.

Accordingly the following changes are hereby made to the delivery order:

Section A.8 entitled: Duration of contract period (MAR 1987 alternate 2 (MAR 1987) is
revised to read as follows:

"This contract will commence in October 1, 2005 and will expire on March 31, 2011."

Obligate $19,425.00 in funding under this delivery order.

The following services and rates are in effect:

Item Services QTY Unit Unit Price Amount

EA $6,457.00 $12,914.001. Section 3.1: Develop and Conduct
Orientation/training in NRC Head-
Quarters based on NRC's current
program design.

2. Develop and Provide Visual Aids

3. Develop Participant Handbook/
Handouts

1 EA $2,917.00 $2,917.00

1 EA $2,917.00 $ 2,917.00

Total $18,748.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


